Old La Honda with Meandering Return

Turn

At

Miles Miles
To Next So Far
0.1 0.0
0.2 0.1
1.3 0.3
24 1.6
0.1 4.0
3.8 4.1
0.5 7.9
3.4 8.4
1.5 11.8
3.4 13.3
0.8 16.7
1.8 17.5
0.8 19.3
0.8 20.1
2.1 20.9
1.5 23.0
0.5 24.5
0.2 25.0
0.8 25.2
1.0 26.0
1.1 27.0
0.9 28.1
0.6 29.0
04 29.6
04 30.0
1.0 30.4
0.1 31.4
1.2 31.5
0.2 32.7
0.1 32.9
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Gunn High School

Arastradero Rd

Foothill Expy

Junipero Serra Blvd @ Page Mill Rd
Santa Cruz Ave

Sand Hill Rd

Portola Rd

Old La Honda Rd

Skyline Blvd (CA 35)

CA 84 @ Sky Londa (water, restroom)
Portola Rd (hairpin)

PortolaRd @ T @ Sand Hill Rd
Portola Valley Town Center (water, restroom)
Willowbrook Dr

AlpineRd @ T

Arastradero Rd

Arastradero OSP (water, restroom)
Page Mill Rd

Paseo Del Roble Dr

Page MilRd@ T

Altamont Rd

Taaffe Rd

ElenaRd@ T

La Barranca Rd

Purissima Rd

La Paloma Rd

FremontRd @ T

Manuella Rd (becomes Manuela Ave)
ArastraderoRd @ T

Gunn High School

SRP 14-Mar-2019

R=Right, L=Left, U=U-turn, S=Straight, X=Cross




